
Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/Slovak Karting Center - SLOVAK KARTING CENTER V1 09/09/2023 - Apex Timing GoKarts 4.41.17Page 1 / 2

Day : M. BEER - 1:11.860 Week : ILIYAS M. - 1:10.304 Month : BOROSTA - 1:10.258

Track record : ELIAS L. - 1:09.108BEST TIMES - SODI RT10

08/09/2023 - 14:34EDKC - RACE 8 - SODI RT10
Rnk Kart Driver Laps Gap Best lap Points

1 6 D. SCHMIDJÖRG 9 1:12.657 22

2 15 A. MERKEL 9 0.294 1:12.584 21+0.5

3 16 N. GRUMBACH 9 3.547 1:12.962 20

4 8 J. FITZGERALD-W. 9 7.086 1:12.850 19

5 22 S. WINKEL 9 8.895 1:13.179 18

6 5 M. PAJOVIC 9 13.119 1:13.579 17

7 21 B. HAIDLER 9 13.626 1:13.526 16

8 25 L. LUDWIG 9 14.604 1:13.512 15

9 18 M. LINDENBERGER 9 17.138 1:13.587 14

10 24 T. SVETIK 9 17.316 1:13.800 13

11 12 D. BRUNNER 9 20.858 1:14.066 12

12 19 D. JACKSON 9 23.544 1:14.018 11

13 14 T. KAUTZ 9 23.665 1:14.069 10

14 27 G. KROL 9 24.017 1:14.153 9

15 9 D. BARAN 9 27.999 1:14.265 8

Rnk Kart Driver Laps Gap Best lap Points

16 1 M. STOYANOV 9 29.880 1:14.906 7

17 17 W. SZYMURA 9 31.061 1:15.354 6

18 4 M. ZEMLIK 9 31.240 1:14.263 5

19 28 D. ANDERSON 9 32.075 1:14.725 4

20 29 L. DAVIS 9 32.626 1:14.694 3

21 7 D. CNABANYUK 9 43.156 1:15.968 2

22 26 M. NIEDZWIEDZKA 9 1:07.783 1:17.407 1
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Best lap : A. MERKEL - 1:12.584 (58.13 Kph)Lap time records
Kart Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Avg Record

6 D. SCHMIDJÖRG 1:17.783 1:13.062 1:12.905 1:12.836 1:12.934 1:12.950 1:13.130 1:12.888 1:13.460 1:11.477

1:12.657

15 A. MERKEL 1:18.718 1:13.227 1:12.769 1:12.782 1:12.890 1:12.897 1:13.039 1:13.080 1:13.554 1:12.584

1:12.584

16 N. GRUMBACH 1:17.385 1:13.407 1:13.364 1:13.365 1:12.962 1:13.221 1:13.323 1:13.099 1:13.734 1:12.962

1:13.485

8 J. FITZGERALD-W. 1:19.323 1:14.466 1:13.582 1:13.524 1:13.495 1:13.237 1:12.850 1:13.331 1:14.082 1:12.850

1:12.938

22 S. WINKEL 1:18.856 1:14.469 1:13.587 1:14.098 1:13.469 1:13.878 1:13.179 1:13.185 1:14.268 1:12.978

1:13.696

5 M. PAJOVIC 1:18.922 1:15.333 1:15.173 1:14.091 1:14.163 1:13.885 1:13.704 1:13.579 1:14.747 1:13.579

1:13.873

21 B. HAIDLER 1:18.901 1:15.129 1:14.412 1:13.988 1:14.324 1:14.627 1:13.821 1:13.526 1:14.736 1:13.526

1:13.897

25 L. LUDWIG 1:19.039 1:14.850 1:14.327 1:14.632 1:13.722 1:13.953 1:14.046 1:13.512 1:14.705 1:13.512

1:14.270

18 M. LINDENBERGER 1:19.281 1:16.630 1:15.843 1:14.128 1:14.672 1:13.965 1:13.587 1:14.048 1:15.122 1:13.587

1:13.949

24 T. SVETIK 1:19.140 1:16.149 1:15.192 1:14.673 1:14.428 1:13.919 1:13.800 1:14.035 1:15.086 1:13.594

1:14.440

12 D. BRUNNER 1:19.825 1:15.604 1:14.672 1:14.942 1:15.325 1:14.066 1:14.571 1:15.114 1:15.475 1:12.083

1:15.156

19 D. JACKSON 1:20.051 1:15.090 1:16.222 1:14.377 1:14.018 1:15.198 1:15.200 1:14.146 1:15.599 1:13.970

1:16.091

14 T. KAUTZ 1:19.131 1:15.658 1:16.543 1:14.069 1:15.002 1:14.514 1:14.344 1:14.956 1:15.633 1:14.069

1:16.486

27 G. KROL 1:20.299 1:15.757 1:17.304 1:14.738 1:14.515 1:14.687 1:14.450 1:14.153 1:15.782 1:14.153

1:16.139

9 D. BARAN 1:18.848 1:15.747 1:14.622 1:15.012 1:15.311 1:15.258 1:14.265 1:15.047 1:15.544 1:13.995

1:15.794

1 M. STOYANOV 1:22.575 1:15.537 1:15.961 1:15.096 1:14.973 1:15.808 1:16.628 1:15.346 1:16.314 1:13.306
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Day : M. BEER - 1:11.860 Week : ILIYAS M. - 1:10.304 Month : BOROSTA - 1:10.258

Track record : ELIAS L. - 1:09.108BEST TIMES - SODI RT10

Kart Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Avg Record

1:14.906

17 W. SZYMURA 1:19.230 1:15.922 1:17.403 1:15.937 1:15.548 1:15.354 1:16.855 1:15.847 1:16.404 1:14.594

1:15.547

4 M. ZEMLIK 1:28.245 1:15.504 1:14.788 1:14.908 1:15.534 1:14.263 1:15.306 1:16.085 1:16.582 1:14.097

1:14.610

28 D. ANDERSON 1:21.004 1:16.003 1:17.187 1:16.411 1:15.591 1:14.725 1:15.687 1:16.442 1:16.480 1:14.616

1:15.275

29 L. DAVIS 1:19.890 1:15.486 1:17.090 1:17.459 1:15.159 1:14.694 1:16.853 1:16.603 1:16.530 1:14.694

1:15.542

7 D. CNABANYUK 1:21.453 1:17.147 1:16.357 1:15.968 1:17.349 1:16.735 1:18.052 1:17.676 1:17.641 1:15.968

1:18.038

26 M. NIEDZWIEDZKA 1:21.486 1:19.565 1:19.471 1:19.077 1:29.212 1:19.005 1:19.141 1:18.301 1:20.296 1:17.407

1:17.407


